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Tel 201.518.8472 / 800.388.0459 (USA & CANADA) / Email sales@msdiscounttool.com

MEDA
Hard. & Ground

MORSE TAPER 
SLEEVES
SERIES 384: 
MEDA - HARDENED TANG 
ONLY

SERIES 385: 
MEDA - HARDENED AND 
GROUND THROUGHOUT

SERIES 733: JACOBS

MEDA
H/Tang Only

JACOBS
H/Tang Only

JACOBS
Hard. & Ground

Order No.
30421
30422
30424
30423
30427
30426
30425
30638
30430
30429
30428
30639

Order No.
30432

-
-

9930434
-

30437
30436
30762
30441
30440
30439
30822

PricePrice

SOLID SOCKETS WITH 
MORSE TAPER HOLES
SERIES 383:  
MEDA - SUPERIOR IMPORT

SERIES 733:  
JACOBS

JACOBS
Order 
No.

9930471
-
-
-

9930474
0930475
9930476

-
-

9030478
9930479
9930480

-
30482

-
30483

-
-
-
-

Price

MEDA

		  Morse	 Morse	
		  Taper	 Taper			 
		  Hole	 Outside	 Order No.	 Price	 Order No.	 Price
		  0	 1	 7001		  7101	
	 	 1	 2	 2215012		  2220012	
		  1	 3	 2215013		  2220013
		  2	 3	 2215023		  2220023
		  1	 4	 2215014		  2220014
		  2	 4	 2215024		  2220024
		  3	 4	 2215034		  2220034
		  1	 5	 2215015		  2220015
		  2	 5	 2215025		  2220025
		  3	 5	 2215035		  2220035
		  4	 5	 2215045		  2220045
		  4	 6	 2215046		  2220046
		  5	 6	 2215056		  2220056	
		  5	 7	 97057		  7157

		  Morse	
	 Socket	 Taper	 Outside	 Overall	 Order
	 No.	 Hole	 Diameter	 Length	 No.	 Price
	   -	 1	 3/4   	 3-1/2	 -	
	   1	 1	 1	 3-1/2	 2210001
	   2	 1	 1-1/4	 3-1/2	 2210002
	   3	 1	 1-1/2	 3-1/2	 2210003
	   4	 2	 1	 4	 2210004
	   5	 2	 1-1/4	 4	 2210005
	   6	 2	 1-1/2	 4	 2210006
	   7	 2	 1-3/4	 4	 2210007
	   8	 2	 2	 4	 2210008
	   9	 3	 1-1/4	 4-3/4	 2210009
	 10	 3	 1-1/2	 4-3/4	 2210010
	 11	 3	 1-3/4	 4-3/4	 2210011
	 12	 3	 2	 4-3/4	 2210012
	 13	 4	 1-1/2	 6	 2210013
	 14	 4	 1-3/4	 6	 2210014
	 15	 4	 2	 6	 2210015
	 16	 5	 2-1/4	 7-3/8	 2210016
	 17	 5	 2-1/2	 7-3/8	 2210017
	 18	 6	 3-1/4	 10-1/8	 2210018
	 19	 6	 3-1/2	 10-1/8	 2210019

		  Morse	 Morse	
	 Model	 Taper	 Taper			 
	 No.	 Hole	 Shank	 Order No.	 Price	 Order No.	 Price
	 XT11	 1	 1	 2225011		  2230011	
	 XT21	 2	 1	 2225021		  2230021	
	 XT12	 1	 2	 2225012		  2230012
	 XT22	 2	 2	 2225022		  2230022
	 XT32	 3	 2	 2225032		  2230032
	 XT42	 4	 2	 2225042		  2230042
	 XT13	 1	 3	 2225013		  2230013
	 XT23	 2	 3	 2225023		  2230023
	 XT33	 3	 3	 2225033		  2230033
	 XT43	 4	 3	 2225043		  2230043
	 XT53	 5	 3	 2225053		  2230053
	 XT14	 1	 4	 2225014		  2230014
	 XT24	 2	 4	 2225024		  2230024
	 XT34	 3	 4	 2225034		  2230034
	 XT44	 4	 4	 2225044		  2230044
	 XT54	 5	 4	 2225054		  2230054
	 XT35	 3	 5	 2225035		  2230035
	 XT45	 4	 5	 2225045		  2230045
	 XT55	 5	 5	 2225055		  2230055
	 XT65	 6	 5	 2225065		  2230065
	 XT46	 4	 6	 2225046		  2230046
	 XT56	 5	 6	 2225056		  2230056

MORSE TAPER 
EXTENSION SOCKETS
SERIES 386: 
MEDA - HARDENED TANG ONLY

SERIES 387: 
MEDA - HARDENED AND  
GROUND THROUGHOUT

SERIES 733:
JACOBS - HARDENED TANG ONLY

H/Tang Only Hardened & Ground
JACOBS

Order No.
30443
30444
30445
30446
30447

-
30448
30449
30450
30451

-
-

30640
30452
30453
30454
30641
30455
30456

-
-
-

Price

MEDAMEDA
H/Tang Only

Made of alloy forged steel with precision ground shanks.

Made of alloy forged steel. Precision ground and hardened throughout.

Made of Precision Ground Alloy Forged Steel.


